place
1D AM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

2D AM
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 6th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th

3D AM
3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D -7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
3D - 10th

4D AM
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

11/6/21 TNB Results

rider_name

Lexie Goss

Tonya Rosebrook
Colleen Kingsbury
Tamara Scroggs
Marty Fox
Adrianne Wagner
Cassidy Clark
Tonya Rosebrook

Trish McCoin
Colleen Kingsbury
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
Tammy lvins
Colleen Kingsbury
Marty Fox

Taylor Forster
Christine Conley
Ryann Mitchell
Summer Schaffran
Tonya Rosebrook

Elisha Zellner
Tammy lvins

April Courtney
Hayden Bafford
Mecarte Cook
Gretchen Miller
Brooklyn Lane
Michelle Kennedy
Tamara Scroggs
Kaitlyn Radabaugh

Mckinzie Charlton
Tonya Bender

Gretchen Miller
Karen Mitchell
Marty Fox

horse_name score
Dats blazin

Sammy

Cinco de Cash

Judges streakinsteel

FX im Fancy Starlight

Flit N For Perks

Dew

Lion in the house

Ima rockstar

PC Judge Berare

Nu Anchor Management
Asan power Independt
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Judges Fancy Pants

Mia Famous Judge

Judges Pants On Fire

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Driftin Blue LeDoux

BR Dancin Merada - Reata
FX Fame in My Pocket

Big Sky Vatti

Perks Two Bit Dash
Dashin Colonel

Dat Cash Baby (Indi)
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks
Wolf Camp Cash

TLS datsa Mel rose
Bogies Bee A Danjur
Guys high moon

MP Hayannieletsrock

Dudes chicka boom
FX FIRE UP CHEX

TM Freakin Streakin
Hondo
FX CASH N MY CHEX

15.728
15.738
15.798
15.867
15.983
16.014
16.104
16.122

16.236
16.348

16.39
16.439
16.479

16.49

16.49
16.548
16.601
16.653
16.681
16.708

16.777
16.788
16.854
16.944
16.946

16.99
17.059
17.188

17.21
17.224

17.345
17.433

17.626
17.706
17.759

purse

$209.00
$160.00
$116.00

$188.00
$144.00
$105.00

$160.00
$123.00
$89.00

$139.00
$107.00
$78.00



4D - 6th Rylee Jaggers

4D - 7th Tyler Wallace
4D - 8th Sabrina Frolov
4D - 9th Ruth Broadhurst

4D - 10th Erin Overbay

4D - 11th Kim MacKenzie

4D - 12th Leilani Lane

4D - 13th Tee Mott

4D - 14th April Courtney

4D - 15th Jen Goodman

4D - 16th Reagan Goodman
Chandler Markel
Mecarte Cook
Kessa Larson
Ashtyn West
Tina Howell
Carla Bridges

OPEN AM

1D - 1st Lexie Goss

1D - 2nd Adrianne Wagner

1D - 3rd Christine Conley

3500 AM

1D - 1st Emma Suing

1D - 2nd Tonya Bender

1D - 3rd Gretchen Miller

1D - 4th Sabrina Frolov
Tina Howell

1000 AM

1D - 1st Shelby Lovejoy

1D -2nd Lacie Brant

200 AM

1D - 1st April Courtney

1D -2nd Rylee Jaggers

1D - 3rd Bobbi Aldrich

1D - 4th Karen Mitchell

1D - 5th Marty Fox

1D - 6th Terena Ream

1D - 7th April Courtney

1D - 8th Lu Collver

1D - 9th Ruth Broadhurst

500 Novice AM
1D - 1st April Courtney

CR Tonka Tuff

TNT Locked N Loaded
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Odie Beach Bar

Sky Lake

Dash of Catnip
Quadra Bon Bon

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Addy

Nita Forty Five
Blues Wild Child

HH Duck

Takin your money hi
FLF Special Lil Coin

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)

Peppys First Corona
Absolute Peppa

Dats blazin
Flit N For Perks

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

One hot potato

FX FIRE UP CHEX
TM Freakin Streakin
Cutty's Liberty Bell
Peppys First Corona

Lenas Queen of Harts
Cant tag shotgun

Dashin Colonel

CR Tonka Tuff

RB Trick My Ride
Hondo

FX CASH N MY CHEX
GSP Docs Frenchsmoke
Addy

Cash Smokin Mama
Cowboy

Dashin Colonel

17.832
17.86
17.868
18.342
18.431
18.527
18.904
19.624
21.92
24.416
999.999
916.399
917.899
917.991
918.531
918.535
942.385

15.728
16.014
16.601

16.438
17.433
17.626
17.868
918.535

17.392
19.902

16.854
17.292
17.356
17.706
17.759
18.387

21.92
23.936
29.427

16.854

$75.00

$75.00
$50.00

$30.00

$68.00
$41.00
$27.00

$39.00



1D - 2nd
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd

1D PM

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

2D PM
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 5th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th

3D PM

3D - 1st
3D -2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th

4D PM
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th
4D - 12th

Kaitlyn Radabaugh
Hailee Polzel
Emma Hathaway
Hannah Polzel

Lexie Goss
Tonya Rosebrook
Colleen Kingsbury
Marty Fox
Adrianne Wagner
Tonya Rosebrook

Colleen Kingsbury
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
Tammy lvins
Marty Fox
Colleen Kingsbury
Taylor Forster
Christine Conley
Ryann Mitchell
Summer Schaffran
Tonya Rosebrook

Elisha Zellner
Tammy lvins
April Courtney
Gretchen Miller
Brooklyn Lane
Michelle Kennedy

Tonya Bender
Gretchen Miller
Karen Mitchell
Marty Fox
Rylee Jaggers
Tyler Wallace
Ruth Broadhurst
Erin Overbay
Kim MacKenzie
Leilani Lane
Tee Mott

April Courtney

MP Hayannieletsrock
Nickie Wood (Cardi)
BestBeTakinMyAdvice
Skip the Pepto

Dats blazin

Sammy

Cinco de Cash

FX im Fancy Starlight
Flit N For Perks

Lion in the house

PC Judge Berare

Nu Anchor Management
Asan power Independt
Shez My Kinda Brandy

Mia Famous Judge

Judges Fancy Pants

Judges Pants On Fire

Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson
Driftin Blue LeDoux

BR Dancin Merada - Reata
FX Fame in My Pocket

Big Sky Vatti

Perks Two Bit Dash
Dashin Colonel
Wolf Camp Cash
TLS datsa Mel rose
Bogies Bee A Danjur

FX FIRE UP CHEX
TM Freakin Streakin
Hondo

FX CASH N MY CHEX
Tonka

TNT Locked N Loaded
Odie

Sky Lake

Dash of Catnip
Quadra Bon Bon

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Addy

17.224
17.591
17.614
17.692

15.728
15.738
15.798
15.983
16.014
16.122

16.348

16.39
16.439
16.479

16.49

16.49
16.548
16.601
16.653
16.681
16.708

16.777
16.788
16.854

16.99
17.059
17.188

17.433
17.626
17.706
17.759
17.832

17.86
18.342
18.431
18.527
18.904
19.624

21.92

$36.00

$147.00
$113.00
$82.00

$132.00
$101.00
$74.00

$113.00
$86.00
$63.00

$98.00
$75.00
$55.00



4D - 13th
4D - 14th

Open PM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

3500 pm
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd

1000 PM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd

200 PM
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

Jen Goodman
Reagan Goodman
Carla Bridges

Lexie Goss
Adrianne Wagner
Christine Conley

Emma Suing
Tonya Bender
Gretchen Miller

Shelby Lovejoy
Lacie Brant

April Courtney
Rylee Jaggers
Bobbi Aldrich
Karen Mitchell
Marty Fox

April Courtney
Lu Collver

Ruth Broadhurst

500 Novice PM

1D - 1st
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd

Pee Wee
1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th

April Courtney
Hailee Polzel
Hannah Polzel

Rylee Jaggers
Karsyn West
Charlee Mitchell
Charlee Mitchell
Sydney Bruce
Millee McCoin
Isabell Rosebrook

Monnee Jo McCoin
Mackinzee McCoin

Tinley Tanler
Reagan Barker

Nita Forty Five
Blues Wild Child
Absolute Peppa

Dats blazin
Flit N For Perks
Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson

One hot potato
FX FIRE UP CHEX
TM Freakin Streakin

Lenas Queen of Harts
Cant tag shotgun

Dashin Colonel

CR Tonka Tuff

RB Trick My Ride
Hondo

FX CASH N MY CHEX
Addy

Cash Smokin Mama
Cowboy

Dashin Colonel
Nickie Wood (Cardi)
Skip the Pepto

CR Tonka Tuff

DS Cowgirls Boomin (Midge)
Emma's Little Rocket

Nu Anchor Management
Apollo

Hammy

Lucy

Pepper

Hammer

Beau

Sneaker

24.416
999.999
942.385

15.728
16.014
16.601

16.438
17.433
17.626

17.392
19.902

16.854
17.292
17.356
17.706
17.759

21.92
23.936
29.427

16.854
17.591
17.692

17.702

18.06
18.069
18.763
18.955
19.689
21.394
26.991

36.64
46.953
54.561

$75.00

$75.00

$30.00

$72.00
$48.00

$24.00
$21.00

$28.00
$17.00
$11.00



